KG/KH 3 Phase Protection
Control and PQM Relay
A South African Company to be Proud of
KG/KH
relay
KG/KH More communication
The KG / KH relay is a Power Quality Monitoring and Protection Relay
with individual configurable trip settings from 2nd to 31st harmonic

Pretoria West Fax No.: +27 (0)12 327 1733 Web site : www.newelec.co.za
Email : sales@newelec.co.za Tel No. : +27 (0)12 327 1729 298 Soutter Street
KG/KH Ordering information
KG/KH Enviromental specifications
Sample Event recording
NewElec contact details
Physical Address: Contact Details:
Relay models Product Code
KG1 0,1 - 1 Amp FPR1200
KG5 0,5 - 5 Amp FPR1201
KG10 1 - 10 Amp FPR1202
KG25 2,5 - 25 Amp FPR1203
KG50 5 - 50 Amp FPR1204
KG100 10-100 Amp FPR1205
KH1 0,1 - 1 Amp FPR1206
KH5 0,5 - 5 Amp FPR1207
KH10 1 - 10 Amp FPR1208
KH25 2,5 - 25 Amp FPR1209
KH50 5 - 50 Amp FPR1210
KH100 10 – 100 FPR1211
Accessories
KG/KH MMI FPR1212
KG/KH-Insulation lockout FPR1213
KG/KH Voltage Converter
(2:1 ratio 1100 VAC to 550 VAC)
FPR1214
C.B.C.T. 1000/1 MOH Steel 63 mm ID BTX0001